
Schedule of Council Meetings | 2024 - 2025 

DATE LOCATION 

Wednesday 20 November 2024 Council Chambers, Culcairn 

Wednesday 18 December 2024 Community Meeting Room, Holbrook 

January 2025 - TBC If Required 

Wednesday 19 February 2025 Council Chambers, Culcairn 

Wednesday 19 March 2025 Community Meeting Room, Jindera 

Wednesday 16 April 2025 Council Chambers, Culcairn 

Wednesday 21 May 2025 Council Chambers, Culcairn 

Wednesday 18 June 2025 Council Chambers, Culcairn 

Wednesday 16 July 2025 Council Chambers, Culcairn 

All meetings will commence at 6pm with a public forum to proceed each ordinary 
meeting.  

Council live streams meetings so that the public may view the proceedings of the 
meeting in real time or later. 

View meetings via the link https://bit.ly/35uKFxX. 

For more information please contact Council Office, 39 Young Street, Holbrook. 
Tel: (02) 6036 0100. 

Wednesday 20 August 2025 Council Chambers, Culcairn 

Wednesday 10 September 2025 Council Chambers, Culcairn 

https://bit.ly/35uKFxX



